NEMOTM “Any-Density” Fiber Patch Panel
The NEMO Fiber Patch Panel is the latest advancement in the PEACOC® product family that
integrates Go!Foton’s innovative spreadable adapter technology into a traditional bulkhead-style
fiber panel. The result is a simple and low-cost solution that enables superior access and secure
fiber management for any number or type of connection. It is ideal for today’s modern high-
capacity and data-rate intensive telecommunication and data communication networks.
Network Enhanced Manageable Optics: It’s “any-density” fiber management – that works!
Features:

Standards GR-449
NEMOTM Fiber Patch Panel
Ordering Guide:
NEMOTM Fiber Patch Panel
Code Code Description
P PEACOC
PRODUCT FAMILY
Code Code Description
N NEMO
PRODUCT TYPE
Code Code Description
1 1RU
X Single Rail
NO. OF RUs
Code Code Description
L LC Duplex
S SC Simplex
P MPO (8/12/24)
X None (Empty Panel)
TYPE OF PORTS
Code Code Description
B Blue
E Beige
K Black
G  Green
Q Aqua
V Violet
PORT COLOR
Code Code Description
012 12 Ports
016 16 Ports
024 24 Ports
032 32 Ports
036 36 Ports
048 48 Ports
064 64 Ports
072 72 Ports
_ _ _ 3 Digit Code
NO. OF PORTS
Code
X
P
REAR CONNECTION / INNER CABLING
Code Description
None (Patch Panel Only)
Pre-term Pigtail
Code Code Description
X None (Patch Panel)
1 Single Mode / UPC
2 Single Mode / APC
3 Multimode OM3 / PC
4 Multimode OM4 / PC
C Custom
FRONT FIBER MODE / POLISH
Code Code Description
A Port Number
B Fiber Number / Count
D Letters (By Port)
C Custom
X None
PORT LABELS
Code
1
2
3
4
5
X
CABLE MANAGEMENT
Code Description
Front & Rear (Side Exit)